
289202
269652
292254

201029
260963
287518

283624

223195
237924
282279

217729
257055

282312
206766

254753
237607

281999
234365
221853

221933
202289

289563
266109

223007
270169

214831
267079
212470

244777

218799
200215
279518

217534
242158
279233

202578

279669
266301
264478

215039
228653

246237

294145

282377
216525

277594
282185
235093

218972

251361
220978
254613

287323
288570

229827
278623

( )啓明高
( )園田中
( )啓明中

( )テニスアメニティ園田
( )MSサウサリート
( )雲雀丘中

( )武庫川大附中

( )トップラン
( )TT姫路
( )西宮テニスクラブ

( )酒井テニス企画
( )須磨学園中

( )啓明中
( )雲雀丘中

( )EARNEST KOBE
( )雲雀丘中

( )TASU-club
( )ル・クールTA
( )啓明中

( )雲雀丘中
( )宝塚TCO

( )トップラン
( )須磨学園中

( )雲雀丘中
( )MSサウサリート

( )雲雀丘中
( )甲南女中
( )Jr.C ROSSO

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー

( )啓明中
( )しあわせのむらTS
( )雲雀丘中

( )ノアインドアステージ　つかしん
( )エムテニスアカデミー神戸
( )トップラン

( )T-EGG

( )酒井テニス企画
( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )TASU-club

( )啓明中
( )賢明中

( )雲雀丘中

( )人丸TC

( )MSサウサリート
( )雲雀丘中

( )ラケットパルTC
( )雲雀丘中
( )啓明中

( )しあわせのむらTS

( )テニスプラザ尼崎
( )雲雀丘中
( )啓明中

( )ノアインドアステージ姫路
( )ラボキッズジュニア

( )雲雀丘中
( )EARNEST KOBE

菊池 碧妃

bye

一政 桃花
木山 桃果

澤井 梨奈
松本 萌奈
岡村 日世里

西田 杏美

山口 夏海

bye

辰本 凜
今岡 莉子

秋本 陽菜
坂田 仁湖

スタンバーグ 紗々
今在家 桃佳

長藤 陽菜

bye

吉田 茉湖

竹村 みやび
瀬戸根 愛玲
田附 理緒

加島 七海
遊免 いつみ

矢羽多 菜月

bye

田口 絢葉

川口 芽依
古川 真琴

川瀬 麻衣子
井関 友淑乃
長坂 真侑

川上 望琴

bye

村蒔 小桜
樋口 優月
楠 日菜子

長尾 百華
宮下 真奈
唐津 里渚

池畠 陽咲

bye

蒲生 華央
河野 彩花
松井 嶺奈

福田 彩妃
寺井 萌華

安川 美緒菜

政本 結菜

bye

森口 ヒカル
海端 茉奈

小柳 陽菜乃
平野 璃乃
三原 綾夏

林 恵

財部 友里

bye

森島 芽生
倉本 真弥

斉藤 那和
中原 楓

福井 麻友子
高市 ゆう
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227264
213707

237259
215459

223689
270801

297786

298295
256918

264825
283044

294645

225685
206408

207093

260037
200487

281152
239751

290828
275542

204552

275885

293085
207572

294524
208615

266068

( )ロイヤルヒル'81TC
( )甲南女高

( )啓明中
( )エムテニスアカデミー神戸

( )TOALSON・Jrアカデミー
( )須磨学園中

( )雲雀丘中

( )EARNEST KOBE
( )啓明中

( )雲雀丘中
( )宝塚TCO

( )テン・IFT

( )芦屋シーサイドテニス
( )酒井テニス企画

( )MSサウサリート

( )賢明中
( )三木ロイヤルTC

( )雲雀丘中
( )ル・クールTA

( )ダンロップTS
( )啓明中

( )TASU-club

( )雲雀丘中

( )須磨学園中
( )Jr.C ROSSO

( )啓明中
( )雲雀丘中

( )トップラン

溝邊 真央

bye

嶋村 彩里

藤堂 凜
田中 麻友

為村 陽奈多
春田 萌花

川口 ゆい

坪井 颯来

bye

吉原 花怜

中川 珠綺
榎本 輝莉

上杉 なつき

今川 日菜乃
高増 紗也香

弘原海 結子

bye

春日 ましろ
村上 舞優

玉倉 百萌希
米村 璃子

本間 梨聖
垣内 理恵子

井上 美月

bye

國瀧 桜希

杉原 千穂
大神 樹里

大谷 理紗
森上 結衣

村田 千聡
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